PRODUCT DATASHEET
20.06.2026
Product Code
BKT-0506-2205
3/16A. CEE Norm Seyyar
Uzatma Kablosu
Category: Caravan Type Products
Technical Specifications
AMPERE 3/16A
POLE 2P+E
TENSION 220V–250V
HERTZ 50 Hz - 60 Hz
IP RATING IP44
BODY MATERIAL Polyamide 6
BOX QUANTITY 1
PLUG OPTION 3x16A. 220V. With plug
CABLE OPTION 5 m. Wired
CABLE TYPE 3 x 2.5 mm
Quality Certificates
Bemis Electric - Product Datasheet https://bemiselektrik.com/en/
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)